## L050000083488

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Ac	ldress)	·				
(Ac	idress)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
· .	•					

Office Use Only



600108570706

99/27/07--01032--003 \*\*25.00

07 AUG 27 PM 1:51

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
STORY OF CORPORATIONS

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: F & M Armenia, LLC						
(Name of L	imited Liability Company)					
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered O	ffice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
	.,					
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:					
	c - management and and an					
Ava B. Hill						
(Name of Person)						
Ç						
Anthony G. Woodward, P.A.						
(Firm/Company)	<del></del>					
2024 West Cleveland Street	·					
(Address)						
	·					
Tampa, Florida 33606	,					
(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:					
Ava B. Hill	at (813 ) 251-2200 Ext. 105					
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section					
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314					
Enclosed is a check for the followin	g amount:					
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy					

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limite	ed liability com	pany is: F&M	Armenia, LLC			
2. The mailing address o	f the limited lia	ability company	is : 7735 Still Lakes Dr	ive, Odessa, Flo	orida (	33556
August 23, 2005			L05000083488			<del></del> '
3. Date of filing/registrat	tion in Florida		4. Document nu	ımber		
5. The name of the registric Florida Department of		the registered of	fice address as shown	on the records	of th	ıe
•	Anthony G.	Woodward		_		
	Name					
	2024 West C	leveland Street		_		
	Tampa Florid	Address 33606	•		0	Ψ.,
	Tampa, Florida 33606  City, State and Zip				7	131 338
6. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or office:					AUG 27	
	Frank LoSca	lzo, Jr.			PH	801
	Name			_		PRS S
	7734 Still Lak	·			-: -:	
	Florida stree	t address (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)			3#6
	Odessa	FL 3	33556			
		City, State and	l Zip			
If the limited liability corconfirmed that after the cand the business office of liability company, it is he of the piembers of the lin or the operating agreement with the line of the pierating agreement with the line of the operating agreement with the line of the operating agreement with the line of the operating agreement with the line of the line o	hange or change of the registered creby confirmed nited liability on the limited of the limited	es are made, the agent will be ide ide it that the change ompany of as of it liability compa	Florida street address entical. Or, in the case (s) was/were authoriz herwise provided in the	s of the register e of a Florida li	red of	ffice d
Frank LøScalzo, Jr.						
(Printed or typed name of signee	)		<del></del>			
I hereby accept the appo comply with the provision and I am familiar with an Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if address, Thereby confirm	nintment as regins of all statutes of all statutes of the old this discussion in this think the limites of the	istered agent and s relative to the bligations of my is being fited to d liability comp	d agree to act in this of proper and complete position as registered nerely reflect a chang iny has been notified	tapacity. I furth performance of agent as provi se in the registe in writing of th	her a my d ded f red o is cho	gree to luties, or in office ange.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (8/05)